LOCAL VETERINARY CHOICES*

(As of October 2020)**

Veterinary Clinic/

CAT

DOG LESS THAN 1 YEAR

DOG MORE THAN 1 YEAR

Animal Hospital

Rabies
Shot

Distemper
Shot

Spay

Neuter

Rabies
Shot

Distemper
Shot

Spay

Neuter

Rabies
Shot

Distemper
Shot

Spay

Neuter

Stevens Point Animal Hospital

1305 Wildwood Dr.

Stevens Point, WI 54482

Phone number: (715) 341-6409

Website: www.stevenspointanimalhospital.com

First time - add $41 for a wellness exam.
Pain medication is included.

$33

$21

$220

$115

$28
x2

$21
x2

$350

$225

$28/

3years

$21

$460

$303

Community Animal Hospital

2909 Michigan Ave.

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Phone number: (715) 341-1723

Website: www.communityanimalhospitalstevenspoint.com

$34.24

$34.24

$243

$108

$34.24
x2

$34.24
X2

$313

$243

$34.24

$34.24

$357 to
$498

$243

Mobile Veterinary Practice

5790 County Road F

Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495

Phone number: (715) 424-6996

Website: www.facebook.com/mobileveterinary

No additional costs. Pain medication and blood work not
included.

$15.25
& 520
exam

$15.76

$125

$100

$15.25
& 520
exam

$17.07
x2
& $20 exam

$135

$135

$15.25
& $20
exam

$15.25
& $20 exam

$120

$120

Paw Health Network, Inc.

1420 Kronenwetter Dr.

Mosinee, WI 54455

Phone number: (715) 693-6934
Website: www.pawhealthnetwork.com

First time add $55 for Wellness exam. Pain medication, blood
work, protect cone, and laser therapy are included.

A 12 months wellness plan js also offered

Wellness
exam
first

Wellness
exam
first

$165

$90

Wellness
exam
first

Wellness
exam
first

1- 22 Ibs.
$155

1-221bs.

$120

Wellness
exam
first

Wellness
exam
first

23-77 lbs.
$195

23-77lbs.

$155

NOTES:
* You can take your pet to any other veterinary you want.

** Prices are subject to change. Please call and verify prices.

a. Licenses are required for all dogs and cats in the City of Stevens Point. For more information to obtain your pet license, visitwww.stevenspoint.com/pets or call (715) 346-1573.

b. Care Credit is an affordable credit card that you can use to finance your pet or personal medical expenses. It offers first six months interest free. Contact them for more information.

Website: www.carecredit.com; Phone #: (800) 365-8295

c. The Fix-Is-In provides high quality, low cost spay and neuter, and vaccine services for cats and dogs in other parts of Wisconsin.
For more information, visit www.thefixisin.org, call (715) 256-8555, or e-mail appointment@thefixisin.org.

d. Renew your City pet licence every year, and bring it to the office.




