## **LOCAL VETERINARY CHOICES\***

(As of October 2020)\*\*

	Veterinary Clinic/	CAT				DOG LESS THAN 1 YEAR				DOG MORE THAN 1 YEAR			
	Animal Hospital	Rabies Shot	Distemper Shot	Spay	Neuter	Rabies Shot	Distemper Shot	Spay	Neuter	Rabies Shot	Distemper Shot	Spay	Neuter
	Stevens Point Animal Hospital 1305 Wildwood Dr. Stevens Point, WI 54482 Phone number: (715) 341-6409 Website: www.stevenspointanimalhospital.com First time - add \$41 for a wellness exam. Pain medication is included.	\$33	\$21	\$220	\$115	\$28 x 2	\$21 × 2	\$350	\$225	\$28 / 3 years	\$21	\$460	\$303
	Community Animal Hospital 2909 Michigan Ave. Stevens Point, WI 54481 Phone number: (715) 341-1723 Website: www.communityanimalhospitalstevenspoint.com	\$34.24	\$34.24	\$243	\$108	\$34.24 x 2	\$34.24 x 2	\$313	\$243	\$34.24	\$34.24	\$357 to \$498	\$243
3	Mobile Veterinary Practice 5790 County Road F Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495 Phone number: (715) 424-6996 Website: www.facebook.com/mobileveterinary No additional costs. Pain medication and blood work not included.	\$15.25 & \$20 exam	\$15.76	\$125	\$100	\$15.25 & \$20 exam	\$17.07 x 2 & \$20 exam	\$135	\$135	\$15.25 & \$20 exam	\$15.25 & \$20 exam	\$120	\$120
4	Paw Health Network, Inc. 1420 Kronenwetter Dr. Mosinee, WI 54455 Phone number: (715) 693-6934 Website: www.pawhealthnetwork.com First time add \$55 for Wellness exam. Pain medication, blood work, protect cone, and laser therapy are included.	Wellness exam first	Wellness exam first	\$165	\$90	Wellness exam first	Wellness exam first	<u>1- 22 lbs.</u> \$155	<u>1 - 22 lbs</u> . \$120	Wellness exam first	Wellness exam first	<u>23 - 77 lbs</u> . \$195	<u>23 - 77 lbs</u> . \$155
	A 12 months wellness plan is also offered.												

## NOTES:

- \* You can take your pet to any other veterinary you want.
- \*\* Prices are subject to change. Please call and verify prices.
- a. Licenses are required for all dogs and cats in the City of Stevens Point. For more information to obtain your pet license, visitwww.stevenspoint.com/pets or call (715) 346-1573.
- b. Care Credit is an affordable credit card that you can use to finance your pet or personal medical expenses. It offers first six months interest free. Contact them for more information. Website: www.carecredit.com; Phone #: (800) 365-8295
- c. The Fix-Is-In provides high quality, low cost spay and neuter, and vaccine services for cats and dogs in other parts of Wisconsin. For more information, visit <a href="www.thefixisin.org">www.thefixisin.org</a>, call (715) 256-8555, or e-mail appointment@thefixisin.org.
- d. Renew your City pet licence every year, and bring it to the office.